
          

Whitehall Park Primary School                                                      Term Dates 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Tuesday 3rd 
September 
INSET day 2nd September 

Friday 25th October Monday 28th October 
- Friday 1st November  

Tuesday 5th 
November  
INSET day 4th November  

Friday 20th December 
 

Autumn 1 – 40 days   Autumn 2 – 35 days   Total: 75 days 

 

Spring Term 2025 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Tuesday 7th January 
INSET day 6th January  

 

Friday 14th February Monday 17th to Friday 
21st February 

Monday 24th February 

 
 

Thursday 3rd April  
INSET day 4th April  

Spring 1 – 30 days  Spring 2 – 30 days  Total: 60 days 

 

Summer Term 2025 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Tuesday 22nd April 
 

Friday 23rd May 
 

 

Monday 26th to Friday 
30th May 

Tuesday 3rd June 
INSET day 2nd June  

Tuesday 22nd July 
 

Summer 1 – 23 days    Summer 2 – 37 days   Total: 60 days 

Total number of days = 195 days 

NB – For Reception children the school will provide a “staggered start” with children gradually coming into school. 
Dates will be confirmed to Reception parents closer to the time, and Home Visits for Reception will take place in June 
and July 2024. All other pupils will start on Tuesday 3rd September 2023. 

*Staff development day on the following dates as INSET Days.  School is closed to children on these dates: 

 Monday 2nd September 2024 

 Monday 4th November 2024 

 Monday 6th January 2025 

 Friday 4th April 2025 

 Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Bank Holidays for 2024/2025 

25th and 26th December 2023 Christmas and Boxing Day Bank Holidays 

1st January 2024  New Year Day Holiday 

18th April 2024 Good Friday 

21st April 2024 Easter Monday 

5th May 2024 May Day Holiday 

26th May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday 

  



          

Reception 2024 Start Dates  

Monday 2nd September 2024 – INSET day 

 

Staggered start: 

To be confirmed  

 


